
BYE -
Bear Ass A - Wimpelberg

Oil city Moose 78 - Golden
BYE -

Sandbar Scratch This - Skrutsky
Slovenian Home - Miller

Ralphies 7b - Berlin
BYE -

Sunflower Piranha - Seelinger
CAAL #1 - Hoffman

Cornerstone - McPherson
BYE -

Boonie's -Sports Bar - Shontz
Cully's - Ellenberger

Scoreboard - Riordan
BYE -

Oasis -1B - Welser
Lindley Roadhouse A - Six

The Oak'$ Pappey's - Szekeres
BYE -

Home Tavern-2B - Start
Pleasant Gap Legion - Cooner

Butch's - FB - Mailliard
BYE -

Turners $ - Baughman
Cadman - Cadman

FatDaddys Ball Break - Westfall
BYE -

Eagles - Myers
Smokin 8's - Chillelli

Ranz II - Vasquez
BYE -

Bear Ass A - Wimpelberg
Oil city Moose 78 - Golden

Slovenian Home - Miller
Ralphies 7b - Berlin

Sunflower Piranha - Seelinger

Cornerstone - McPherson

Boonie's -Sports Bar - Shontz
Scoreboard - Riordan

Lindley Roadhouse A - Six
The Oak'$ Pappey's - Szekeres

Pleasant Gap Legion - Cooner
Butch's - FB - Mailliard

Cadman - Cadman
FatDaddys Ball Break - Westfall

Smokin 8's - Chillelli
Ranz II - Vasquez

BYE -
BYE -

Sandbar Scratch This - Skrutsky
BYE -

CAAL #1 - Hoffman
BYE -

Cully's - Ellenberger

BYE -

Oasis -1B - Welser
BYE -

Home Tavern-2B - Start
BYE -

Turners $ - Baughman
BYE -

Eagles - Myers
BYE -

BYE -
FatDaddys Ball Break - Westfall

Sandbar Scratch This - Skrutsky
Ranz II - Vasquez

CAAL #1 - Hoffman

Lindley Roadhouse A - Six

Cully's - Ellenberger
Pleasant Gap Legion - Cooner

Oasis -1B - Welser
Cornerstone - McPherson

Home Tavern-2B - Start
Boonie's -Sports Bar - Shontz

Turners $ - Baughman
Bear Ass A - Wimpelberg

Eagles - Myers
Ralphies 7b - Berlin

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: B Bracket:b
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 12, 2017 - 12:02 PM

64 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #17B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #19B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #23B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #21B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #29B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #31B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #25B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #27B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26B

31

32

30

29

28

27

26

25

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37


